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Pre-Bid Meeting 
 

October 17, 2024 
 

Contract 2894 
Fisherman’s Wharf Forward – Taylor Street Public Plaza 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET (VIRTUAL) 

 
Name  Company Email 
Anna Liu City of SF anna.liu@sfgov.org 
Joyce Wong City of SF joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org 
Melinda Kanios City of SF melinda.kanios@sfgov.org 
Andre Antonio SF Port andre.antonio@sfport.com 
Chris Horiuchi SF Port christopher.horiuchi@sfport.com 
Ming Yeung SF Port ming.yeung@sfport.com 
Jonatan Reyes Arana Group jreyes@aranagroupinc.com 
Juan Carlos Esquivel Azul Works jcarlos@azulworks.com 
Chris Kaheny Azul Works -- 
Alicia Brodsky Azul Works  abrodsky@azulworks.com 
Brian Holm Cazadero bholm@cazadero.com 
Lars Bronson Dutra lbronson@dutragroup.com 
Serina Sirna-Blach Gordon N.Ball ssirna@ballconco.com 
Adonis Dillahunty Gordon N.Ball ADillahunty@ballconco.com 
Ansel Van Zandt Hathaway Dinwiddie vanzandta@HDCCO.com 
Todd Chritton Microbiz todd@mbiz.com 
Chelsea Kemmerer Power ckemmerer@powerengconstruction.com 
Zula Distabazar Rubecon Zula@rubecon.com 
Eric Lopez Rubecon eric@rubecon.com 
Wendy Sitler Singular Wendy.Sitler@singularbuilders.com 
Carmen Olano Wickman carmen@wickmandev.com 
Miguel A. Galarza Yerba Buena mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 

Matty A. Herrera-Salamy 
ANGOTTI & REILLY 
INC. estimating@angotti-reilly.com 

Other attendees (contact information not confirmed):  
• 1-415-755-5421 
• 1-510-717-0515 
• 1-415-235-0041 
• 1-408-387-4174 
• Dave  
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